15
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
Potential Application Model Order Code Accuracy Page
Quick Ship FP2000
FPA,FPB,FPG,
FPV,FDD,FDW
0.10% - 0.25% 16

20
How To Order
The FP2000 Order Code is an easy way for you to order exactly what you want the factory to build.  Simply make one selection in each of the
six required categories.  Choose adders and accessories only if you require them.  By visiting our website at www.honeywell.com/sensotec
you can view complete technical specifications for the FP2000, or click to our on-line shopping site and actually place your order.
TRANSDUCER TYPE
UNIT
Step 1
Type Code
O Pressure - Gage FPG
O Pressure - Absolute FPA
O Diff - wet/wet FDW
O Pressure - barometric FPB
O Diff - wet/dry FDD
O Pressure - vacuum FPV
O psi O bar
O torr O in Hg
O mBar O mm Hg
O kPa O in H2O
PRESSURE RANGE
ACCURACY
OUTPUT
PRESSURE PORT
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
Step 2 Step 3
Gage, Absolute and Differential
O 0.5 psi AN O 250 psi CN
O 1 psi AP O 300 psi CP
O 2 psi AR O 400 psi CQ
O 2.5 psi AS O 500 psi CR
O 5 psi AT O 600 psi CS
O 10 psi AV O 750 psi CT
O 15 psi BJ O 1,000 psi CV
O 25 psi BL O 1,500 psi DJ
O 30 psi BM O 2,000 psi DL
O 50 psi BN O 2,500 psi DM
O 75 psi BP O 3,000 psi DN
O 100 psi BR O 5,000 psi DR
O 150 psi CJ O 6,000 psi DS
O 200 psi CL O 7,500 psi DT
O 10,000 psi DV
Barometric Vacuum
O 16-32”Hga UQ O 1 psi AP
O 26-32”Hga UR O 5 psi AT
O 0-30”Hga UG O 10 psi AV
O 15 psi BJ
Accuracy Code
O 0.10% 1
O 0.25% 2
Range                              Range
Code                                Code O mV/V 2u N.A. 2u
O 5 VDC 2d N.A. 2e
O 10 VDC 2g N.A. 2f
O 4-20 mA 2p 2n(2N) 2y
Note: If any ADDERS are required, the output code
must be revised.  See Screen 4.
Basic
Output
Code
If Adding
9d or 9f
(<5,000 psi)
If Adding
1y, 3d, 9e
or 14c
Port Code
O 1/4-18 NPT Female 5a
O 1/4-18 NPT Male 5b
O 7/16-20 UNF Female 5c
O 7/16-20 UNF Male 5d
O G 1/4 B Female 5f
O G 1/4 B Male 5g
O 1/8-27 NPT Female 5h
O 1/8-27 NPT Male 5i
O M12 x 1.5 Male 5p
O M12 x 1.5 Female 5q
O 9/16-18 UNF SAE Male 5r
O 9/16-18 UNF SAE Female 5s
Connector Code